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File #:  Version: 310-1479 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:10/14/2010 Economic and Housing  Development

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2010 11/4/2010

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Economic & Housing Development
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service:  Application for Local Finance Board
Purpose:  Approval of bond issuance
Entity Name:  TDAF l Pru Hotel Urban Renewal Company, LLC
Entity Address:  c/o Tucker Development Corporation, 799 Central Avenue, Suite 300, Highland Park,
Illinois 60035
Abatement Period: 20 years
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (X) n/a
List of Property:
(Address/Block/Lot/Ward)
842-868 Broad Street/165/1.03/East
Additional Information:  N/A
Deferred 7R3-f 102010
Invitation: Economic & Housing Development Director, November 4, 2010

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council11/4/2010 2 Pass

DeferMunicipal Council10/20/2010 1 Pass
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